)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #41239

Division: 11UB 1ST EAST

Date: saturday, April 21, 2018
Home: FSC FORCE BLUE

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: jp #04

Time: 2:30 PM

Away: NRFA SILVER
0 1 2 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

FSC FORCE BLUE

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

Cc4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

NRFA SILVER

001
010

011
012
014
018
023
026
028
030
032
004
045
006
063
007
078
008
080
081
088

Name Goals Misconduct

Joel Blaco

Omar Herrera
Castaneda

Diego Perez
Alexander Petersen
Ethan Lopez Muller
Jonathan Mir
Christopher Serrano
Jason Moreno-joya
Greyson Croft

Eleazar Gonzalez-Pacheco
Ricardo Saucedo-Quiroz
Benjamin Scott

Aiden Versteegen
Cameron Fraser

Cody Granger

Nicholas Parrish
Torrean Reich

Hugo Nieto-Valle
William Galloway
Connor Cross

Ryan Pittman

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




