

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #41239

Division: 11UB 1ST EAST Field: JP #04

Date: Saturday, April 21, 2018 Time: 2:30 PM

Home: FSC FORCE BLUE Away: NRFA SILVER

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
-	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## **FSC FORCE BLUE**

## NRFA SILVER

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct
				001	Joel Blaco		
			:	010	Omar Herrera Castaneda		: :
			:	011	Diego Perez		: :
				012	Alexander Petersen		: :
			:	014	Ethan Lopez Muller		: : :
			:	018	Jonathan Mir		: :
			:	023	Christopher Serrano		: :
			:	026	Jason Moreno-joya		: :
			:	028	Greyson Croft		: :
			:	030			
			:	032	Ricardo Saucedo-Quiroz		: :
			:	004	Benjamin Scott		: :
			:	045	Aiden Versteegen		: :
			:		Cameron Fraser		: :
			: :	063	Cody Granger		: :
			:	007	Nicholas Parrish		: :
			: :	078	Torrean Reich		: :
			:	008	Hugo Nieto-Valle		
			:	080			
			: :	081	Connor Cross		
					Ryan Pittman		
			: :		ryan i minan		
				-			

- Unsporting Behavior C1 C2
  - Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- Violent Conduct S2
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language S6
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments